Low Ripple&
Tight Regulation
ADG ADG-P & ADG-L
2500A 4-100kW
2000V
NEWNEW
up to

Dimension (HxWxD) 132 x 442 x 756 mm / 5.20 x 17.40 x 29.76 inches
Weight 8kW: approx. 28 kg / 61.71 lbs       12kW: approx. 35 kg /  77.21lbs
ADG-L Ordering Information
ADG-L Dimemsions
11
442
442
132
132
132
711
711
442
756.28
12
ADG-P  SPECIFICATIONS
13
ADG-P  SPECIFICATIONS
30kW ADG-P-40-750 ADG-P-60-500 ADG-P-100-300 ADG-P-200-150 ADG-P-240-125 ADG-P-320-94
50kW ADG-P-40-1250 ADG-P-60-834 ADG-P-100-500 ADG-P-200-250 ADG-P-240-208 ADG-P-320-156
AC Input
Voltage 3Ø3W + G
380Vac ± 15% (Option : 200V/208V/480V)
Frequency 47-63Hz
Power factor  0.9 at maximum power
DC Output
Output Voltage 40V 60V 100V 200V 240V 320V
Output Current
(30kW) 750A 500A 300A 150A 125A 94A
Output Current
 (50kW) 1250A 834A 500A 250A 208A 156A
Line Regulation < 0.3% < 0.1%
Load Regualtion < 0.3% < 0.065% < 0.104% < 0.14%
Transient Response*2  4-12ms
Measurement
Voltage Accuracy 0.5% F.S.
Voltage Resolution 0.1V
Current Accuracy 0.5% F.S.
Current Resolution 0.1A
Protection
Type Vin OVP, Vin UVP, OVP, OCP. OTP
OVP Range 5% - 115% from front panel
OCP Range 5% - 115% from front panel
General
 87% at maximum power  90% at maximum power
Remote Interface RS-485 (Opt. GPIB / RS-232/Analog)
Operational Temerature 0°C - 40°C
Storage Temerature -20°C - 70°C
Isolation Input to Enclosure: 2000VAC
Dimension
(H×W×D)
380V Input : 1050 x 600 x 800 (mm) / 41.4 x 23.7 x 31.5(inch)
220/200V/480V Input : 1385 x 600 x 800 (mm) 54.5 x 23.7 x 31.5(inch)
Weight 380V Input : approx. 225 kg / 497 lbs
200V/208V/480V Input : approx. 412 kg / 909 lbs
380V Input : approx. 187 kg / 413 lbs
200V/208V/480V Input : approx. 367 kg / 810 lbs
30kW ADG-P-400-75 ADG-P-500-60 ADG-P-640-47 ADG-P-800-38 ADG-P-1000-30 ADG-P-1600-18
50kW ADG-P-400-125 ADG-P-500-100 ADG-P-640-78 ADG-P-800-63 ADG-P-1000-50 ADG-P-1600-31
AC Input
Voltage 3Ø3W + G
380Vac ± 15% (Option : 200V/208V/480V)
Frequency 47-63Hz